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Roll No.

Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Top Positions In          
Institution/District Obtained

Marks
Per.
(%) Position

60677

60791

60673

Sadia Riasat

Ahmed Raza

Aqsa Fatima

Riasat Ali

Nawazish Ali

Khurshid Ahmad

SAHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, A-279
GULBERG ROAD,FAISALABD

CFE Institute of Management
Sciences, Lahore

SAHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, A-279
GULBERG ROAD,FAISALABD

1075

1037

1021

71.7

69.1

68.1

1st

2nd

3rd

ADC

Degree

ADC

ADC

ADC


