

Government College University, Faisalabad

Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result Associate Degree in Commerce Annual Examination Part I and II 2020

Top Positions In ADC

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks		Position	Degree
60677	Sadia Riasat Riasat Ali	SAHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, A-279 GULBERG ROAD,FAISALABD	1075	71.7	1st	ADC
60791	Ahmed Raza Nawazish Ali	CFE Institute of Management Sciences, Lahore	1037	69.1	2nd	ADC
60673	Aqsa Fatima Khurshid Ahmad	SAHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, A-279 GULBERG ROAD,FAISALABD	1021	68.1	3rd	ADC